
MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas
11 26 MAZÁNEK Adam TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19940910 0:44,51

3 46 MYŠÍK Milan MSK KUR SPORT CZE19930523 0:41,26
b 52 ŘÍHA Jakub POLIS.RACING CZE19920227 0:41,22

17 83 JANÍK Dominik DARE2B SCOTT LACTAT CZE19920529 0:46,52
10 87 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:44,41
12 104 TŘÍSKA Jakub TBB BIKE TEAM CZE19921010 0:44,63

6 114 PLAČEK Ondra CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19920603 0:42,52
18 115 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:47,14

  117 KIMMEL Erik LARS DH RACING TEAM CZE19910408 0:44,06
16 120 HLŮŽE Sebastian KRABCYCLES CZE19920815 0:45,75

7 132 PENC Jiří Cyklomax-BRS Technology-4ever CZE19910514 0:43,63
19 135 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASCZE19931116 0:50,00

4 142 TRNKAL Martin O4 CZE19910126 0:41,63
15 143 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,92
14 153 CÉZA Vojtěch BIKROSKLUB JESENÍK CZE19910921 0:44,88

5 185 DROZD Denis Beskyd Bike CZE19921221 0:42,51
13 199 ČERMÁK Petr AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19920430 0:44,71

8 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:43,96
1 559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19910126 0:41,16

JuniořiKvalifikace - Startovní listina
Tošovice 2009-08-23

www.globalsporttiming.cz - Karel Sajdl| strana 1 z 4



MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19910126 0:41,16
2 52 ŘÍHA Jakub POLIS.RACING CZE19920227 0:41,22
3 46 MYŠÍK Milan MSK KUR SPORT CZE19930523 0:41,26
4 142 TRNKAL Martin O4 CZE19910126 0:41,63
5 185 DROZD Denis Beskyd Bike CZE19921221 0:42,51
6 114 PLAČEK Ondra CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19920603 0:42,52
7 132 PENC Jiří Cyklomax-BRS Technology-4ever CZE19910514 0:43,63
8 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:43,96
9 117 KIMMEL Erik LARS DH RACING TEAM CZE19910408 0:44,06

10 87 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:44,41
11 26 MAZÁNEK Adam TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19940910 0:44,51
12 104 TŘÍSKA Jakub TBB BIKE TEAM CZE19921010 0:44,63
13 199 ČERMÁK Petr AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19920430 0:44,71
14 153 CÉZA Vojtěch BIKROSKLUB JESENÍK CZE19910921 0:44,88
15 143 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,92
16 120 HLŮŽE Sebastian KRABCYCLES CZE19920815 0:45,75

17 83 JANÍK Dominik DARE2B SCOTT LACTAT CZE19920529 0:46,52
18 115 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:47,14
19 135 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICZE19931116 0:50,00
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MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub POLIS.RACING CZE19920227 0:41,22 50
2 142 TRNKAL Martin O4 CZE19910126 0:41,63 40
3 46 MYŠÍK Milan MSK KUR SPORT CZE19930523 0:41,26 30
4 559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19910126 0:41,16 20

5 114 PLAČEK Ondra CYKLOTEAM ABOS CZE19920603 0:42,52 15
6 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 0:43,96 12
7 185 DROZD Denis Beskyd Bike CZE19921221 0:42,51 11
8 132 PENC Jiří Cyklomax-BRS Technology-4evCZE19910514 0:43,63 10

9 117 KIMMEL Erik LARS DH RACING TEAM CZE19910408 0:44,06 9
10 87 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 0:44,41 8
11 26 MAZÁNEK Adam TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19940910 0:44,51 7
12 199 ČERMÁK Petr AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19920430 0:44,71 6

13 104 TŘÍSKA Jakub TBB BIKE TEAM CZE19921010 0:44,63 5
14 153 CÉZA Vojtěch BIKROSKLUB JESENÍK CZE19910921 0:44,88 4
15 143 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES CZE19930702 0:44,92 3
16 120 HLŮŽE Sebastian KRABCYCLES CZE19920815 0:45,75 2

17 83 JANÍK Dominik DARE2B SCOTT LACTAT CZE19920529 0:46,52 1
18 115 MAZANEC Martin KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19910807 0:47,14 1
19 135 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRCZE19931116 0:50,00 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1

25 1
26 1
27 1
28 1
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1

33 0
34 0
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
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1/4 Finále
559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:41,16 1
222 SVOBODA Marek 00:43,96 2
117 KIMMEL Erik 00:44,06 3
120 HLŮŽE Sebastian 00:45,75 4

Semifinále 1
559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 2
142 TRNKAL Martin 1
185 DROZD Denis 3
222 SVOBODA Marek 4

142 TRNKAL Martin 00:41,63 2 Velké finále
185 DROZD Denis 00:42,51 1 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 1
104 TŘÍSKA Jakub 00:44,63 4 142 TRNKAL Martin 2
199 ČERMÁK Petr 00:44,71 3 46 MYŠÍK Milan 3

559 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 4

Malé finále
114 PLAČEK Ondra 1
222 SVOBODA Marek 2
185 DROZD Denis 3
132 PENC Jiří 4

52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:41,22 1
132 PENC Jiří 00:43,63 2
87 JONÁK Jakub 00:44,41 3

143 KRAJČÍ Daniel 00:44,92 4

Semifinále 2
52 ŘÍHA Jakub 1
46 MYŠÍK Milan 2

114 PLAČEK Ondra 3
132 PENC Jiří 4

46 MYŠÍK Milan 00:41,26 1
114 PLAČEK Ondra 00:42,52 2
26 MAZÁNEK Adam 00:44,51 3

153 CÉZA Vojtěch 00:44,88 4
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